HSM SECURIO P44l

3,9mm

Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)
Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

1870821
4026631058544
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strip cut

3,9 mm

mm

61-63 sheets
400 mm
2051

85 mm/s

Technical and design modifications reserved.

e High quality materials and "Made in Germany"; quality for safety and durability. With 3 years warranty.

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel with lifetime warranty.

55 dB
24320704
44101603
1900 W
230V

50 Hz
592 mm
700 mm
1105 mm
105 kg
white

e The innovative drive and operating concept IntelligentDrive offers silent, standard and performance operating modes for
destroying data efficiently and comfortably.
e Intuitive operation and menu selection via the high resolution touch display.

e Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.

High degree of energy saving due to stand-by and automatic switch-off.

e The device automatically switches off if pressure is applied to the safety element.

HSM (UK) Ltd. / 14 Attwood Road / Zone 1/ Burntwood Business Park

Burntwood / Staffordshire / WS7 3GJ / United Kingdom
Tel. +44 1543 272-480 / Fax +44 1543 272-080 / info@hsmuk.co.uk / www.hsm.eu/uk

Intelligent paper jam correction. The machine recognises very quickly if too much paper has been fed in and reacts autonomously.
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