HSM SECURIO P44I 3,9mm





Order number	1870821
EAN Code	4026631058544
Shredder material	
Cutting type	strip cut
Security level (DIN 66399)	P-2 O-2 T-2 E-2
Cutting width	3,9 mm
Particle length	mm
Cutting capacity (80g/m²)	61-63 sheets
Intake width	400 mm
Container volume	205 I
Cutting speed	85 mm/s

Noise level (idle operation)	55 dB
eclass 5.1	24320704
UN/SPSC	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	1900 W
Voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Depth	592 mm
Width	700 mm
Height	1105 mm
Weight	105 kg
Colour	white

Technical and design modifications reserved.

- High quality materials and "Made in Germany"; quality for safety and durability. With 3 years warranty.
- Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel with lifetime warranty.
- The innovative drive and operating concept IntelligentDrive offers silent, standard and performance operating modes for destroying data efficiently and comfortably.
- Intuitive operation and menu selection via the high resolution touch display.
- Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.
- High degree of energy saving due to stand-by and automatic switch-off.
- Intelligent paper jam correction. The machine recognises very quickly if too much paper has been fed in and reacts autonomously.
- The device automatically switches off if pressure is applied to the safety element.